
SL. NO. : 163370632844

TIAUIA]IA ABUI. I(AlAilI AZAIT
UNIUERSffY OT IEGHHOIOGY, WEST BE]{GAI

(Formerly known as West Bengal University of Technology)
m[!A!fl+%?'#iil[ffi?

For the THIRD YEAR B.C.A SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 2015 - 2016

\ame SOUMEN KAMILA Roll No. 337012fiA18

Regisiratios $e. 133371010018 of 2013-2014

W@
CRADE CARD

Subject
Code

Sutrjects Offered Letter
Grade Points Credit Credit

Points

BCAE6OlB

BCAE6O2B

BCA693

BCA694

BCA695

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA

MAJOR PROJECT

SEMINAR

COM PREH ENSIVE VIVA-VOCE

B

B

o
E

E

7

7

10

I
I

4.0

4.0

16.0

2.0

4.0

28.0

28.0

160.0

18.0

36.0

Total 30.0 270.0

SGPA ODD (sTH) SEMESTER : 8.94 DGPA

SGPA EVEN (6TH) SEMESTER : 9.00 8.31

YGPA 8.97

Result P

Co[ege / Institution GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS (337)

\'t*Kr"r-j".-
Kolkata, The 31ST AUGUST , 2016 Controller of Exam inations (Actg")


