SL. NO.: 163370632844

MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL

(Formerly known as West Bengal University of Technology)



For the

THIRD YEAR B.C.A SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 2015 - 2016

Name

SOUMEN KAMILA

Roll No. 33701213018

Registration No. 133371010018 of 2013-2014

Subject Code	Azau University of technology West Subjects Offered Test Reegal Manlana Abril fizitar and Technology, West Bengal Manlana Abril fizitar and Technology, West Bengal Manlana Abril fizitar and Technology, West Bengal Manlana Abril fizitar Azad Laiversity of Technology, West	Letter Grade	Points And Kalam	Credit	Credit Points
BCAE601B	INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS Was being at Washing Abel Calain Azard University of Technology, West Bengal Manif	B	legy West Ben Amil This ex	4.0	28.0
BCAE602B	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA	ology B levi Du	ogal Systama ng of Technolo	4.0	28.0
BCA693	MAJOR PROJECT: Mardana a bulk Katam Azard University of Technology, West	kenga o laulan	10	16.0	160.0
BCA694	SEMINAR Manhar And Reduct Send University of Vehicology, West Bengal Manha ASEMINAR of Technology, West Bong at Manhan Asad Kalam Azad University of Tech	a Al E Kalau	nga Andana	2.0	18.0
BCA695	COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE	ran Elaivara Lenga Elandara	9	4.0	36.0
calam Azad University of Fechnol- daviana Ahol Kabon belandaya, West Ben- kalam Azad University Vest Bengal Minifan Giversity of Fechnol- fendaya Ahol-Kabon columbingy, West Ben- calam Azad Universi- vest Bengal Maniana niversity of Fechnol-	gal Mandana Abut Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam y of Technology. West Bengai Mandana Abus Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abus Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology. West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology. West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology. West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengai Mandana Ab	Azad University of Techno- na Abad Kalner na Abad Kalner na Abad Walvers kagad Madiaa, rsity of Techno- na Mad Kalan di Azad Universitetigal Madiao, rsity of Techno- na Abad Kalan na Abad Kalan	Azad Jufvers ngal Maulana its of Jachania Abul Kalam logy, West Ben Azad I ofvers ngal Maulana logy West Hen Azad Univers ngal Maulana (cy of Technolo Abul Kalam logy, West Ben Abul Kalam logy, West Ben	Azad Dalversity al Mzolana Ad ity of Technida had Kalam Az ey, West Benga Azad Daiversity	ui Kalava Az y. Vest Beng d Lubversity Nationa Ab of Technolog d Kalau Az y. Vest Beng d University Nitudana Ab of Technolog it Kalam Az y. Vest Beng et Colversity Mandana Ab of Technolog it Kalam Az of Technolog it Kalam Az of Technolog it Lucussity Mandana Ab of Technolog it Kalam Az of Technolog it Kalam Az of Technolog it Kalam Az of University Mandana Ab of Luchnolog it Luchnolog it Luchnolog it Luchnolog it Luchnolog it Kalam Az y. West Beng it University Mandana Ab
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	Abut Kaiam Azad University of technology, West Bengal Mandana Abut Kalam Azad Finive gy, West Bengal Maulana Abul Kalam Abul University of Technology, West Bengal Maula	rsity of Tection on Abul Kalen	Total	30.0	270.0
	Har are as an other measurement and companies and an entire of the same for an an exhibit state of	5 40 5 00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		THE REAL PROPERTY.	n West Bong
niversity of Technol) (5TH) SEMESTER : 8.94		PRESENT THE S	DGPA	v. West Bons
SGPA ODI		=		DGP/ 8.31	v. West Bons
SGPA ODI	N (6TH) SEMESTER: 8.94				v. West Bons
SGPA EVE	N (6TH) SEMESTER: 8.94				v. West Bons

Kolkata, The 31ST AUGUST, 2016

Indraud Mukherijee

Controller of Examinations (Actg.)